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FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

15 To 24-Oz., Selected
Classico  

Pasta Sauce

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

14.2-Oz., Apple Cinnamon 
Or 12-Oz., Original

Cheerios Cereal

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

48-Oz., Selected
Kemps Frozen 

Yogurt

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

16-Oz., Selected
Halo Top 

Ice Cream

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

2-Ct. Triple Roll Brawny Paper Towels 
Or 4-Ct Mega Rolls, Selected
Quilted Northern 

Bath Tissue

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

2-Ct. 13x19, Selected
Handi-Foil  
Cake Pans
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12-Oz., Selected
John Morrell  

Franks

14-Oz., Selected
Armour 

Meatballs

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

8-Oz., Brown Sugar, Honey, Or Original
Hatfield  

Ham Steak

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

2.6-Oz., Selected
StarKist  

Tuna

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

9-Oz., Frozen
Philly Gourmet   

Beef Steaks

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Smithfield Prime 
Fresh Lunch Meat

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE



18.2 To 140-Oz.
Downy 
Detergent

12.98

050725IGA1_b_WST

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

050725IGA1_b_WST

®®

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

FARMER’S MARKET

3-Lb. Bag
Sweet Vidalia  
Onions2.98 Red Ripe

Whole Seedless 
Watermelon4.98 16-Oz. Pkg.

Red Ripe 
Strawberries2/$5

10-Ct. Selected
Green Mountain 
K-Cups5.98

16.3-Oz. Creamy Or Crunchy
IGA  
Peanut Butter1.78

14.5 To 24-Oz., Selected
Prego  
Pasta Sauce2.48

8-Ct., Selected Cinnamon Or
Food Club  
Crescent Rolls1.78

11 To 12-Oz., Selected
Nathan’s 
Beef Franks4.98

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Borden  
Shredded 
Cheese

2/$5
15.25-Oz., Selected
Duncan Hines  
Cake 
Mix

2/$3
16-Oz., 
Selected
Ken’s 
Dressing

2/$6

15.3 To 29.3-Oz., 
Selected
DiGiorno 
Pizza

4.98
9.31 To 16.5-Oz., 
Selected
Hostess  
Snacks

2/$5
25 To 42-Ct. Pods 
Or 84-Oz., Selected
Tide Liquid  
Detergent

12.98

48-Oz., 
Selected
IGA  
Ice Cream

2/$5
12-Oz. Cans
12-Pack
Pepsi
Products

4.98
15.5-Oz. Salsa 
Or 9.5 To 13-Oz., Selected
Tostitos  
Tortilla Chips

2/$7

80% Lean, Family Pack

Fresh Ground 
Chuck

3.98Lb.

4.9880% Lean
Fresh Ground  
Chuck Patties

Lb.

.98
Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Chicken  
Drumsticks

Lb. 2.98
Springer Mtn. Farms
Boneless 
Chicken Breasts

Lb. 4.98
12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Sliced Bacon

5.98
Preferred Angus, Boneless
Beef Stew Or 
Cubed Steaks

2.78
1-Pc.
St. Louis Style 
Pork Ribs

Lb. 2.98
1-Pc.
Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

Lb. 4.98
Preferred Angus
Boneless  
London Broil

Lb.

Lb.

Preferred Angus, Boneless

New York  
Strip 

Steaks

9.98Lb.

GREAT 
ON THE 
GRILL!7.98

27.2-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh 
Pork Loin Filet

In-Store Cut
Seedless  

Watermelon 
Quarters

7-Oz. “Great On Berries”
Classic

Whipped 
Cream

.98 2.98Lb.

STORE HOURS
Monday Thru Saturday 

7am - 9pm 
Sunday-8am - 9pm

We Gladly Accept Wic Vouchers

Some items may not be available at all stores.

2335 GALENA PIKE WEST PORTSMOUTH, OH 45663 • 740-858-5122
8348 STATE ROUTE 335 MINFORD, OH 45653 • 740-820-4500

5% Senior Citizen Discount Every Wednesday

MINFORD &
WESTSIDE IGA

Check Out Our Website At  www.westside.iga.com Or www.minford.iga.com

prices effective
wed. may 7 thru 

tues. may 13, 2025



Tangy
Large
Limes

3/$1

14-Oz. Old Fashioned
Dole
Cole Slaw 

1.78

Ea.

Lb.

Lb.

FRESH PRODUCEFRESH PRODUCE

5/$5
4-Inch
Bakery Fresh  
Blueberry Pie

1.78
Hot House Grown
Tomatoes  
On The Vine

Lb.

1.78
12-Oz.
Dole 
Garden Salad Mix

5/$3
In-Husk, Tender
Yellow, White Or  
Bi-Color Corn

2/$6
5-Lb. Bag
Russet 
Potatoes

3.48
6-Oz. Pkg.
Sweet Plump 
Blueberries

1.68
Tender
Yellow Or 
Zucchini Squash

2/$1
Tangy
Large 
Lemons

1.98
”No Waste”
Crisp Broccoli  
Crowns

5.48
40-Oz. Canola Or
Mazola  
Corn Oil

1.98
16-Oz.
IGA  
Saltine Crackers

4.98
16.9-Oz., Bottles
24-Pack  
Pure Life Water

2.98
15.3 To 15.8-Oz., Selected
Kinder’s  
Sauces

2.48
32-Oz.
Hunt’s  
Ketchup

3.98
22 To 30-Oz., Selected
Malt O’ Meal 
Cereal

2/$5
8 To 12-Ct., Selected Tortillas Or
Old El Paso 
Taco Shells

2/$4
5.5 To 5.75-Oz., Selected
Lay’s 
Stax

2.98
20-Oz., Selected
Simply Potatoes  
Or Hash Browns

2/$4
9.5 To 14.4-Oz., Selected
Birds Eye 
Vegetables

3.28
7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Cabot Chunk Or 
Cracker Cut Cheese

2/$3
10-Ct., Selected
IGA  
Waffles

2.98
8-Ct., Selected
Yoplait 
Go-Gurt

3.48
7.2 To 11.7-Oz. Selected  Scrambles Or
Pillsbury 
Toaster Strudels

5.98
16-Ct. Deluxe Or 24-Ct.
Kraft American
Singles

9.98
28 To 40-Oz., Selected Family Size
Stouffer’s  
Entrees

3.98
12-Ct., Selected
King’s 
Hawaiian Rolls

11.98
49-Oz., Double Layer
Luscious   
Lemon Cake

12-Ct., Lewis Bake Shop
Brown & Serve 
Rolls

5.98
8-Inch
Bakery Fresh 
Blueberry Pie

5.98
8-Inch.
Baked 
Apple Pie

Sold in 2-Lb. Box
Holten’s 

Smashed Burgers

9.98

16-Oz., 85% Lean
Butterball  

Ground Turkey

3.98

16-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Roll Sausage

4.98

36-Oz., Links Or 45-Oz., Mild Or Hot
Swaggerty’s 

Sausage Patties

10.98

12 Oz., Selected Patties Or
Johnsonville  

Sausage Links

3.48

12 To 24-Oz., Selected
Bob Evans 

Side Dishes

3.98

16-Oz., Regular Or Spicy
Curly’s Pulled 

Pork BBQ

4.98

Sold In 5-Lb. Bag @ $13.90
Party  
Wings

2.78Lb.

Sold In 5-Lb. Bag @ $12.40, Selected
Boneless  

Breaded Chicken

2.48Lb.

8.9 To 10.7-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables

2.98

4.4-Oz.
Cookie & 

Cream 
Donut

4/$5

FEATURE 
OF THE 

WEEK!2.78

Lb. Lb.

FRESH BAKERY

DAIRY & FROZEN

SPICE UP 
THE 

SAVINGS 

                                     IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!
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